Bachelor's Degrees Awarded

Master's Degrees Awarded

Doctoral Degrees Awarded

Flrst-Year Retention Rate

Six-Year Graduation Rate

Junior Transfer 4-Year Graduation Rate
High-Achieving Oregon HS Graduates
US Minority Students in the College*
International Students

Research Funding

Invention Disclosures

E-campus Revenue

Annual Private Giving and Grants

Baseline
2013-14

530
51
28

86%
63%
53%
46%
29%
6%
$18M
14
$4M
$4M

2017
577
56
55
81%
67%
59%
57%
30%
7%
$19M

$6M

2019
563
61
55
85.4%
70.5%
65.4%
53.0%
36.4%
7%
$23M
13

$9.98M

Target
2020

680
65
38

91%
67%
72%
52%
35%
13%
$21M

22

$6M

$6M

662
71
49

84.3%
68.4%

50.3%
32.40%
5.5%

$10.2M
$7.2M



